SUNFLOWER SCHOOL, BEGUSARAI

Aff. No.330226

LIST OF SHORT HOLIDAYS FOR 2023-2024

S.NO DATE DAY OCCASION
1 |4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
2 |7th April Friday Good Friday
3 |14th April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
4  |22nd April Saturday Eid
5 |5th May Friday Budh Purnima
6 |3rdluly Monday Guru Purnima
7 |29th July Saturday Moharram
8 |6th August Sunday Nagpanhmi
9 [15th August Tuesday Indipendence Day
10 |30th August Wenesday Raksha Bandhan
11 |6th September Wenesday Janmastami
12 |17th September Sunday Vishwakarma Puja
13 |18th September Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
14 |2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti
15 |15th October Sunday Kalas Sthapna
16 |14th November Tuesday BalDiwas (Childrens Day)
17 |27th November Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
18 |25th December Monday Christmas
LIST OF LONG HOLIDAYS 2023-2024
S.NO. DATE DAYS OCCASION
1 |22nd May to 3rd July Monday to Monday Summer Vacation Opening on 4th
July (Tuesday)
2 |16th Oct. to 24th Oct. Monday to Tuesday Durga Pooja Opening on 25th Oct.
(Wednesday).
3 |11th Nov. to 21st Nov. Saturday to Tuesday Deepawali & Chhat Pooja Opening on
22nd Nov. (Wednesday)
4 |30th Dec. to 15th Jan. Saturday to Monday Winter Vacation Opening on 16th
Jan.(Tuesday)
Will be intimated according to 2024 calendar Holi Vacation
SCHEDULE FOR PARENTS TEACHERS MEETING 2023- 24
S.NO DATE DAYS REASON
1

All the Exam schedule will be intimated later.
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SUNFLOWER SCHOOL, BEGUSARAI

ACTIVITY(2023-24)
S.NO. DATE DAY EVENT GROUP
1 8th April Saturday Kabaddi Boys
2 15th April Saturday Kabaddi Girls
3 29th April Saturday Kho-Kho Boys
4 6th May Saturday Kho-Kho Girls
5 13th May Saturday Voley Ball Boys
6 20th May Saturday Voley Ball Girls
7 8th July Saturday Mid-Term Quiz Boys & Girls
8 15th July Saturday Rhymes and recitation Comp. Boys & Girls
9 5th August Saturday Hand writing Comp. Boys & Girls
10 12th August Saturday Essay Comp. Boys & Girls
11 19th August Saturday Speech Comp. Boys & Girls
12 26th August Saturday Painting Comp. Boys & Girls
13 2nd September Saturday Music Comp. Boys & Girls
14 9th September Saturday Dance Comp. Boys & Girls
15 16th September Saturday Carrom Comp. Boys
16 23rd September Saturday Carrom Comp. Girls
17 30th September Saturday Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Boys & Girls
18 Olther C.B.S.E conducted progralmmes shall be intimated time to time. ]
Test & Exams

Pre Mid Term 24th July(Mon.) - 28th July(Friday.)

Mid Term 3rd Oct.(Tues.) - 14th Oct.(Sat.)

Post Mid Term 23rd Dec.(Sat.) - 29th Dec.(Fri.)

Final Exam March (2024)

NOTE:- Dates will be intimated accordlngﬁo C.B.S.E circular
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